Meter S.No.

Meter Date Time

HES Date Time

Energy Import(Kwh)

Energy Export(Kwh)

MS5001355

03-11-2025 00:35

03-11-2025 00:35

2296.15

0.12




Energy Import(Kvah)

Energy Export(Kvah)

Q1(Kvarh)

Q2(Kvarh)

Q3(Kvarh)

Q4(Kvarh)

Active Power(Kw)

2299.66

0.12

669

0

0

174.43

0.174




Apparent Power(Kva)

Reactive Power(Kvar)

R Ph Voltage

Y Ph Voltage

B Ph Voltage

R Ph Current

0.177

-0.032

0

246.1

241.15

0.371




Y Ph Current

B Ph Current

R Ph PF

Y Ph PF

B Ph PF

Total PF

Frequency

Load Limit

Load Status

MD(Kva)

0.36

0.358

0

-0.9843

-0.9843

-0.9832

49.96

0.268




MD Kva Date Time

MD(Kw)

MD Kw Date Time

Power Off Duration

Program Count

Tamper Count

02-11-2025 20:10

0.268

02-11-2025 20:10

1158157

0

114




